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Case Number
2020110003
2020110005
2020110009

2020110010
2020110011
2020110012
2020110014
2020110015

Date
11/8/2020
11/8/2020
11/9/2020

11/10/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/13/2020
11/16/2020

Time
2:01
13:59
16:24

11;24
15:39
21:51
13:14
9:08

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for November 2020

Location
4031 Northeast Dr.

1005 Unversity Ave.

3501 Desiard St.

3810 Northeast Dr.
1001 Peyton Bld.
4105 Bon Aire
1051 Peyton Bld.

1201 University Ave.

Type of Incident
CIT/Banned from campus
Dist. The Peace
nple Assault/Damage to property
Criminal mischief/obstrution
Damage to Property
Damage to Property
Domestic Battery
Criminal mischief
Code of Conduct
Damage to Property

yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

On Campus Disposition

pending
pending

pending
pending
pending
pending
pending



